Pierwszy Krok Ptywacki — 2016-II runda
Warszawa, 26.11.2024

Konkurencja 1
26.11.2024 - 9:15

8 x 50m dowolny

8 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: AQUA 2024

Pozycja
1.

Buks 1

LEBIECKI Wtodzimierz
DANIEL Izabela
PASZKIEWICZ Dominik
BRZEZINSKA Blanka

UKS G-8 Bielany 1
DABROWSKA Stanistawa
CHODANIECKA Helena
KRUKOWSKA Lena
DUSZCZYK Antonina

MKS Marcovia Marki 1

ZYLICZ Krzysztof

PACEK Kacper
PIWOWAREK Oliwia

WESELAWOWICZ Karolina

UKS G-8 Bielany 2
SIDOR Natalia
WOSINSKA Maltgorzata
GLADYSZ Oliwia
TWORUS Cezary

Uks H20 warszawa 1
SKIBINSKA Hanna
GIERS Antoni

GLOWKA Iga
WYCIECHOWSKI Tomasz

Uks

KLUCHA Teodor
GRABOWSKI Franciszek
KOSLACZ Ludwik
JADZIEWICZ Jeremi

16
16
16
16

16
16
16
16

16
16
16
16

16
16
16
16

16
16
16
16

16
16
16
16

Buks
44.89
50.41
46.17
48.85

GORECKA Hanna

ZELIAS Zuzanna
GLUCHOWSKI Antoni
BULAKOWSKI Aleksander

UKS G-8 Bielany

47.14
43.23
47.97
45.98

ORLOWSKI Antoni
PISKA Mitosz
BLACHA Max
JASINSKI Maciej

MKS Marcovia Marki

45.07
44.33
50.60
49.63

ULASIUK Hanna
SOKAL Maciej
ZWEGLINSKA Stefania
JASZCZYK Piotr

UKS G-8 Bielany

49.34
47.14
49.72
57.15

KIYAK ALI Gustaw
GALAZKA Bartosz
SZYMANCZYK Leon
MACIEJEWSKA Oliwia

Uks H20 warszawa

44.62
52.00
43.93
50.86

KWASNIEWSKA Alina
SZULC Adrian
ROGALA Maria
LESZCZYNSKI Antoni

Uks ,,Szesnastka"

52.47
55.24
47.22
1:01.46

DABROWSKA Julia
LABIDI-KUBIS Jasmin
DZIESZKOWSKA Helena
PODSIADLY Alicja

16
16
16
16

16
16
16
16

16
16
16
16

16
16
16
16

16
16
16
16

16
16
16
16

Czas
6:07.71

6:16.70

6:30.98

6:49.25

6:54.90

7:09.25

Pkt.

44.76
47.08
43.00
42.55

47.11
49.88
45.63
49.76

55.71
43.49
1:00.82
41.33

49.09
55.79
27.45
1:13.57

53.52
50.81
1:05.27
53.89

53.13
49.99
59.70
50.04

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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